

S.T 22/18
S.C 35/16

Order No. 38
04.02.2025

P.O is on leave . Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
Record is put up today as was not put up on 03.2.25 due to holiday.
All the three accused persons on court bail are absent without step.
Prosecution takes no step.
No witness is present.
None move.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
A fresh schedule for examination of prosecution witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-
To 18.08.25 for examination of C.S.W No. 10 and 11.
To 19.08.25 for examination of C.S.W No. 12 and 13.
Issue summons accordingly.
Sureties are directed to produce the accused persons before this court on the dates fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)